Incoming Money

Business Sponsors
South Shore Tropicals
Restoration kitchen
Raybo Marine

Reds Auto

Clinton Auto

RPM Marine

East Shore Marine
Elite Dance Studio
Ania's World Travel
Bono Real Estate & Dev.
Modern Craft

Muni's Coffee Joint
Mike's GM Village
Ramdath Boost
Pelagic Outfitters
Dolan Tool Rental

L.I. Auto

Electra Autobody
Spasso's Pizzeria
Lindenhurst Village Florist
Color Palette
Minuteman Press
C&C Collision & Glass
Prestige Auto
Sunny's Auto Repair
B&D Auto Repair

Bak & Vogel
Supreme Collision
K&T Auto

South Bay Cleaners
Kurts Deli

South Bay Cleaners
K&T Auto

Vince Perrotta

USA Gas

Doggie Dooz

250.00
250.00
200.00
200.00
150.00
150.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

2 Tkts
2 Tkts
2 Tkts

Raffle Prize - Gift Card Donations

Sea Change Holistic Wellness

Personal Touch Car Wash
Gino's Pizzeria

Linden Florist

Pigs on a Wing

SO Sveglio Espresso Bar
Salon by The Bay

Total Raffle Ticket Sales

100.00

Total Incoming Money

100.00
100.00

Value

150.00 1 Week Yoga

200.00 (4) $50.00

50.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00 1 Haircut
I 255.00
I 3,805.00

100.00

Outgoing Expenses

50.00
50.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
50.00
50.00
75.00
75.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
60.00
50.00

1 Tkt

2 Tkts

Advertising Expenses

18" x 24" Posters/Signs
Flyers/Printing/Tickets
Raffle Prize Display

Digital Sponsor Presentation
DONATION - Turtle Graphx
Sponsor Signs - Check
DONATION - Turtle Graphx
Meals/Travel Expenses
Lindencrest Diner

Belfast Gastro Pub
Restoration Kitchen
RipTides Cocktails & Grill
Private Event Venue

190.09 Inv. 1836
40.00 Inv. 1845
50.00 Inv. 1845
250.00

-250.00

75.00

-75.00
23.79

28.13

32.38 84.30

1,250.00

75.00 2 Tkts

Total Expenses

20.00
20.00
10.00
20.00
20.00

TN

1,614.39

Total Profit 2,191.61

20.00

A.R.M.S. Club Donation

10.00
10.00

I 2,940.00

Donations/Tickets
Alice Cromarty
Kevin McCaffrey
Jessica Tuffano
Joe Barone

Mark Pagano
Singh Balindar
Jim Trube - 2 Tickets

250.00
200.00
20.00
80.00

5.00
5.00

1 Tkt

150.00 I 610.00

Difference Paid by Turtle Graphx

I 2,405.00

213.39
213.39

Difference

Balance



