Incoming Money					
Business Sponsors		Raffle Prize - Gift Card Donations			
South Shore Tropicals	250.00			Value	
Restoration kitchen	250.00		Sea Change Holistic Wellness	150.00	1 Week Yoga
Raybo Marine	200.00		Personal Touch Car Wash	200.00	(4) \$50.00
Reds Auto	200.00		Gino's Pizzeria	50.00	
Clinton Auto	150.00	2 Tkts	Linden Florist	25.00	
RPM Marine	150.00	2 Tkts	Pigs on a Wing	25.00	
East Shore Marine	100.00	2 Tkts	SO Sveglio Espresso Bar	25.00	
Elite Dance Studio	100.00		Salon by The Bay	25.00	1 Haircut
Ania's World Travel	100.00		Total Raffle 1	Ticket Sales	255.00
Bono Real Estate & Dev.	100.00		Total Incoming Money		
Modern Craft	100.00				3,805.00
Muni's Coffee Joint	100.00				
Mike's GM Village	100.00		Outgoing Expenses		
Ramdath Boost	50.00		Advertising Expenses		
Pelagic Outfitters	50.00		18" x 24" Posters/Signs	190.09	Inv. 1836
Dolan Tool Rental	75.00	1 Tkt	Flyers/Printing/Tickets	40.00	Inv. 1845
L.I. Auto	75.00		Raffle Prize Display	50.00	Inv. 1845
Electra Autobody	75.00	2 Tkts	Digital Sponsor Presentation	250.00	
Spasso's Pizzeria	50.00		DONATION - Turtle Graphx	-250.00	
Lindenhurst Village Florist	50.00		Sponsor Signs - Check	75.00	
Color Palette	75.00		DONATION - Turtle Graphx	-75.00	280.09
Minuteman Press	75.00		Meals/Travel Expenses		
C&C Collision & Glass	50.00		Lindencrest Diner	23.79	
Prestige Auto	50.00		Belfast Gastro Pub	28.13	
Sunny's Auto Repair	50.00		Restoration Kitchen	32.38	84.30
B&D Auto Repair	60.00		RipTides Cocktails & Grill		
Bak & Vogel	50.00		Private Event Venue		1,250.00
Supreme Collision	75.00	2 Tkts	Total Expenses		
K&T Auto	20.00				1,614.39
South Bay Cleaners	20.00				
Kurts Deli	10.00				
South Bay Cleaners	20.00			Total Profit	2,191.61
K&T Auto	20.00				
Vince Perrotta	20.00		A.R.M.S. Club Donation		
USA Gas	10.00				2,405.00
Doggie Dooz	10.00	2,940.00			
Donations/Tickets				Difference	213.39
Alice Cromarty	250.00		Difference Paid by Tu	rtle Graphx	213.39
Kevin McCaffrey	200.00			Balance	0.00
Jessica Tuffano	20.00				
Joe Barone	80.00	1 Tkt			
Mark Pagano	5.00				
Singh Balindar	5.00				
Jim Trube - 2 Tickets	150.00	610.00			